
 

UP ARTS: UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA YOUTH CHOIR 2014 

PLANNED YEAR PROGRAM 2014  

DATE TIME EVENT PLACE 

Saturday 15 February 2014 18h30 UPYC Soiree Rautenbach 

Saturday, 8 March 2014 18h30 UP Choirs Festival Musaion 

Saturday, 15 March 2014 18h30 Youth Choirs Festival Aula 

Saturday, 5 April 2014 18h30 – 22h00 Big Band Fever – Fund Raising Event Aula 

Saturday, 12 April 2014 18h30 
UP High Schools Choirs Festival hosting visiting German 

Choir 
Aula 

Saturday, 17 May 2014 19h00 Soiree fund raising event To be confirmed 

Saturday, 31 May 2014 18h30 UP High School Choir Festival (2) Aula 

Saturday, 21 June 2014 18h30 UP High School Choir Festival (3) Musaion 

Wednesday 25th June 2014 18h30  
Special concert with Chicago Children’s Choir & Soweto 

Gospel Choir Musaion 

Sunday, 29 June 2014 10h00 UPYC farewell concert Musaion 

Tour to Salzburg, Vienna & Riga Monday 30 June – Tuesday 15 July 2014 

Friday, 8 August 2014 19h00 Special Performance with Belgium choir Musaion 
Friday, 16 August 2014 19h00 UPYC High School Choir Festival Musaion 

Thursday, 11 September 2014 12h40  Lunch Hour Concert Musaion 

Saturday, 13 September 2014 
10h00 – 12h00 
19h00 – 21h00 

Swingle Singers Workshop  1 
Swingle Singers Concert 

Aula 
 

Saturday, 18 October 2014 18h00 Gala Concert Musaion 

Saturday, 23 November 18h00 Festive Season event Aula 
 


